Description
The HB5M is a hollow bore (hollow shaft / thru-bore) optical encoder with a
machined aluminum enclosure and a clear anodized protective finish. The HB5M
optical incremental encoder is designed to easily mount to an existing shaft to
provide digital feedback information for any motion control application. The
HB6M has a compliant mounting method that makes it more tolerant of radial
and axial shaft runout than a standard kit encoder.
Typical applications include servo motor feedback, web process control, robotics,

Page 5 of 7
Rev. 130703074052
Ordering Information
HB5M -  -  -  -  -
  CPR
32 =
50 =
96 =
100 =
192 =
200 =
250 =
256 =
360 =
400 =
500 =
512 =
540 =
720 =
900 =
1000 =
1024 =
1250 =
 Bore
197 = 5mm
236 = 6mm
250 = 1/4"
313 = 5/16"
315 = 8mm
 Index
NE = No Index
IE = Index
 Output
S = Single-ended
D = Differential
 Housing
D = Default
H = Hole in Housing
Rules
 Index must be equal to NE when CPR is equal to 32
 Notes
Cables and connectors are not included and must be ordered separately.
For ordering information please see the Compatible Cables / Connectors section above.
US Digital warrants its products against defects in materials and workmanship for two years. See complete warranty for details.
Base Pricing
Quantity Price
1 $164.00
10 $147.00
For volume discounts, please contact us at sales@usdigital.com or 800.736.0194.
HB5M Hollow Bore Optical Encoder
Page 6 of 7
Rev. 130703074052
/company/warranty
Add 8% per unit for Output of Differential
Add 6% per unit for Index of IE or CPR greater than or equal to 1000.
HB5M Hollow Bore Optical Encoder
Page 7 of 7
Rev. 130703074052